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1-6 Boater DANNY STAMPER MT NW 5 5 16.68 0.00 5.73 16.68 5 4 11.44 0.50 3.57 10.94 27.62

1-18 Boater JASON CRONE MT NW 5 5 12.92 0.00 3.84 12.92 5 5 14.07 0.00 3.98 14.07 26.99

1-16 Boater CORY COWLEY MT NW 5 5 13.32 0.00 4.54 13.32 5 4 12.03 0.50 0.00 11.53 24.85

1-19 Boater LEVI PLOYHAR MT NW 5 5 12.12 0.00 2.69 12.12 5 5 12.67 0.00 4.41 12.67 24.79

1-10 Boater STAN FISHER MT NW 4 4 6.90 0.00 2.22 6.90 5 5 15.78 0.00 5.43 15.78 22.68

1-7 Boater JIM CONLIN MT NW 5 5 12.33 0.00 4.00 12.33 5 4 10.68 0.50 0.00 10.18 22.51

1-2 Boater LOREN TOROK ID NW 5 5 11.70 0.00 3.10 11.70 5 5 10.38 0.00 0.00 10.38 22.08

1-1 Boater KYLE QUINNELL MT NW 5 5 11.27 0.00 3.71 11.27 5 5 10.65 0.00 0.00 10.65 21.92

1-4 Boater JAY EVANS MT NW 5 5 13.40 0.00 3.13 13.40 5 5 8.17 0.00 3.37 8.17 21.57

1-3 Boater DENTON CROFTS ID NW 5 5 10.36 0.00 2.39 10.36 5 5 11.01 0.00 3.23 11.01 21.37

1-11 Boater SEAN ANDRACHICK MT NW 5 5 11.02 0.00 3.98 11.02 5 5 9.91 0.00 0.00 9.91 20.93

1-22 Boater STEVE ROTH MT NW 5 5 9.98 0.00 2.35 9.98 5 5 9.31 0.00 0.00 9.31 19.29

1-12 Boater JUSTIN SOPPE ID NW 5 5 10.34 0.00 3.42 10.34 5 5 8.32 0.00 3.24 8.32 18.66

1-21 Boater DYLON HOFF MT NW 5 5 10.40 0.00 4.99 10.40 5 5 7.51 0.00 0.00 7.51 17.91

1-9 Boater JASON FULLER ID NW 5 5 8.11 0.00 0.00 8.11 5 5 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 17.11

1-14 Boater TONY SHUYLER ID NW 2 2 4.10 0.00 0.00 4.10 5 5 11.01 0.00 0.00 11.01 15.11

1-15 Boater SCOTT LEPKA ID NW 3 2 6.09 0.50 4.17 5.59 5 5 8.76 0.00 2.78 8.76 14.35

1-17 Boater BOB MCWILLIAMS MT NW 3 3 4.34 0.00 0.00 4.34 4 4 7.57 0.00 0.00 7.57 11.91

1-8 Boater LOREN CHANDLER ID NW 3 3 4.33 0.00 0.00 4.33 5 5 6.38 0.00 0.00 6.38 10.71

1-20 Boater KIM PFAFF MT NW 5 5 10.18 0.00 3.14 10.18 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.18

1-13 Boater NATHAN CROFTS ID NW 3 3 4.64 0.00 0.00 4.64 3 3 5.34 0.00 0.00 5.34 9.98

1-5 Boater KEITH HOFFMAN ID NW 4 4 7.70 0.00 3.54 7.70 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.70

TOTALS 97 96 212.23 211.73 97 94 199.99 198.49 410.22
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D19 MT/ID Noxon Reservoir - Trout Creek, MT. 

Sept. 7-8



Ranger Cup Winner: 

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-16 Boater CORY COWLEY MT NW 24.85

1-18 Boater JASON CRONE MT NW 26.99

1-6 Boater DANNY STAMPER MT NW 27.62

1-10 Boater STAN FISHER MT NW 22.68 102.14 81.88 184.02

1-9 Boater JASON FULLER ID NW 17.11

1-14 Boater TONY SHUYLER ID NW 15.11

1-15 Boater SCOTT LEPKA ID NW 14.24

1-2 Boater LOREN TOROK ID NW 22.08 68.54 57.2 125.74

TEAM TOTAL

Denton Crofts
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1-7 1-10CoAnglerSHANE TOROK ID NW 4 4 10.36 0.00 3.60 10.36 5 5 13.90 0.00 4 13.90 24.26

1-8 1-6 CoAnglerJACOB WEAVER MT NW 5 5 15.91 0.00 6.65 15.91 5 5 7.82 0.00 0 7.82 23.73

1-11 1-8 CoAnglerJAMES (JD) WOOD MT NW 5 5 13.71 0.00 3.80 13.71 5 5 8.58 0.00 0 8.58 22.29

1-6 1-4 CoAnglerALEX TOROK ID NW 5 5 12.25 0.00 4.72 12.25 5 5 9.37 0.00 2.93 9.37 21.62

1-3 1-21CoAnglerSTEPHEN KUJAWA MT NW 5 5 10.16 0.00 2.94 10.16 5 5 9.97 0.00 3.27 9.97 20.13

1-14 1-1 CoAnglerYEEJ MOUA MT NW 5 5 8.81 0.00 0.00 8.81 5 5 11.18 0.00 4.48 11.18 19.99

1-17 1-3 CoAnglerHUNTER DAHNKE MT NW 5 5 10.18 0.00 3.14 10.18 4 4 8.95 0.00 3.1 8.95 19.13

1-2 1-14CoAnglerHARRISON PERSCHON MT NW 5 5 7.96 0.00 2.37 7.96 5 5 10.76 0.00 3.22 10.76 18.72

1-16 1-2 CoAnglerBENJAMIN JORE MT NW 5 5 8.89 0.00 2.68 8.89 5 5 6.98 0.00 0 6.98 15.87

1-20 1-19CoAnglerGARRISON OCAMICA ID NW 4 4 6.00 0.00 2.25 6.00 4 4 8.57 0.00 4.05 8.57 14.57

1-5 1-12CoAnglerBEN THOMASON MT NW 5 5 9.41 0.00 2.11 9.41 3 3 5.05 0.00 0 5.05 14.46

1-15 1-9 CoAnglerCHER MOUA MT NW 5 5 7.15 0.00 2.00 7.15 5 5 7.15 0.00 0 7.15 14.30

1-21 1-22CoAnglerSTEVE SPEAR ID NW 3 3 6.06 0.00 2.45 6.06 5 5 7.66 0.00 2.37 7.66 13.72

1-1 1-17CoAnglerDYLAN SOPPE ID NW 2 2 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.56 3 3 9.42 0.00 4.19 9.42 11.98

1-10 1-18CoAnglerJOHN JENKINS ID NW 1 1 1.23 0.00 1.23 1.23 4 4 9.54 0.00 5 9.54 10.77

1-9 1-15CoAnglerTOUA MOUA MT NW 3 3 3.55 0.00 0.00 3.55 5 5 7.72 0.00 1 3.13 6.72 10.27

1-13 1-13CoAnglerNEIL RYE MT NW 4 4 6.46 0.00 2.43 6.46 2 2 3.08 0.00 0 3.08 9.54

1-12 1-16CoAnglerBRUCE SACKETT MT NW 2 2 3.54 0.00 2.46 3.54 3 3 4.99 0.00 0 4.99 8.53

1-19 1-11CoAnglerTODD WICKSTROM ID NW 1 1 1.95 0.00 1.95 1.95 5 5 6.50 0.00 3.66 6.50 8.45

1-4 1-5 CoAnglerJOSEPH VANZANT MT NW 1 1 3.04 0.00 3.04 3.04 3 3 4.84 0.00 0 4.84 7.88

1-22 1-7 CoAnglerGUY BLAHUS ID NW 4 4 7.10 0.00 3.14 7.10 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 7.10

1-18 1-20CoAngler
CHRISTOPHER KENDRICK ID NW 4 4 5.12 0.00 0.00 5.12 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 5.12
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TOTAL 83 83 161.40 0 0.00 161.40 86 86 162.03 0.00 162.03 323.43

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-8 1-6 CoAnglerJACOB WEAVER MT NW 23.73

1-16 1-2 CoAnglerBENJAMIN JORE MT NW 15.87

1-14 1-1 CoAnglerYEEJ MOUA MT NW 19.99

1-11 1-8 CoAnglerJAMES (JD) WOOD MT NW 22.29 81.88 ADD TO BOATERS

1-19 1-11CoAnglerTODD WICKSTROM ID NW 8.45

1-21 1-22CoAnglerSTEVE SPEAR ID NW 13.72

1-10 1-18CoAnglerJOHN JENKINS ID NW 10.77

1-7 1-10CoAnglerSHANE TOROK ID NW 24.26 57.20 ADD TO BOATERS

139.08

TEAM TOTAL


